HAPTICS OFFSET FOR
3-POINTS OF FIXATIONAnterior
Side
Posterior Side
ProTEC FROSTED,
CONTINUOUS 360°
POSTERIOR SQUARE EDGE
TECNIS® IOL WAVEFRONT-DESIGNED

The UNFOLDER® Emerald AR Cartridge
EMERALDAR
1CART30
AMO Germany GmbH • Rudolf-Plank-Strasse 31 • 76275 Ettlingen • Germany
1.	Calculated based on Holladay I formula: Holladay JT, Prager TC, Chandler TY, Musgrove KH, Lewis JW, Ruiz RS. A three-part system for refining
intraocular lens power calculations. J Cataract Refract Surg. 1988;14(1):17-24 and Holladay, J.T. International Intraocular Lens & Implant registry 2003.
J Cataract Refract Surg. 2003; 29:176-197.
ProTEC, TECNIS, Tri-Fix, and the UNFOLDER are trademarks owned by or licensed to Abbott Laboratories, its subsidiaries, or affiliates.
©2014 Abbott Medical Optics Inc.  www.AbbottMedicalOptics.com
PP2014CT0071
*	Based on average pseudophakic human eye and “Holladay, J.T. International Intraocular Len and Implant Registry 2003. J Cataract Refract Surg. 2003;29:176-197.”
†	Based on a vector sum of preoperative corneal astigmatism (preop Kcyl) and the predicted effect of surgically induced astigmatism (SIA).
‡	Derived from clinical evaluation results of the TECNIS® 1-Piece Platform for optical biometry.
§	Value theoretically derived for a typical 20.0 D lens. AMO recommends that surgeons personalize their A-Constant based on their surgical techniques and equipment, experience with the lens model, and postoperative results.
www.TECNISIOL.com • www.TECNISToricCalc.com
3.00 D – ZCT300
3.75 D – ZCT375
4.50 D – ZCT450
Models:   1.00 D – ZCT100
1.50 D – ZCT150
2.25 D – ZCT225
5.25 D – ZCT525
6.00 D – ZCT600
7.00 D – ZCT700
8.00 D – ZCT800